23. Sonnwendlauf | 22. Juni 2018

Ergebnisliste

Halbmarathon 21,1 km

Platz
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StNr
603
600
595
632
613
619
621
512
667
571
593
626
597
549
610
514
517
658
660
605
582
520
625
546
652
509
561
629
591
507
675
575
574
510
620
624
560
523

Name

HENN Katharina
HERBST Sonja
BAYER Anita

PHILIPP Nicole
FAULHAMMER Christiane
KLOOS Ramona
JOHANNSEN Katrin
HARTMANN Ulrike
GUMMER Ricarda
FAUTER Stephanie
WANDTRATSCH Birgit
WAXENBERGER Karin
SCHNEIDER Silvia
SCHMID Nadine
BRENNER Miriam
FREHNER Dunja
SPECHT Simone
HOULLE Céline
ZEISER Christine
POHLER Svetlana
ROSCH Franziska
ABROLL Annika
HUBL Sabine

ANFT Andrea
HAMPEL Christine
RIEGER Selina
DIETMANN Diana
DECKER Julia

TRAU Manuela
GUNTNER Teresa
GUENTNER Aiana
KOLLER Birgitta
RIEDE Petra
STROHBACH Birgit
ADOLF Lisa
BECHTELER Andrea
PRIM Marlies
SCHRAUT Dr. Veronika
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Verein/Team/Ort
Laufsport Saukel b_faster
Laufschule Saukel
Laufschule Saukel
Burgberg im Allgau

VAL Kaufering Triathlon
Peiting

Eisenberg/Allgau

MTG Wangen Leichtathletik
Racing Aloha

TSV Ottobeuren Leichtathletik
Laufschule Saukel
Miinchen

Laufschule Saukel
FRI-Runners

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Oberglinzburg

laufsport ulm

Pfronten

Sportzentrum Woringen / Sportbuck.com
Nesselwang

TC Pfronten

Kempten

Peiting

The Real Experts
Elchingen

Donzdorf

Kempten

Aitrach

Laufschule Saukel
Bayreuth

Penzberg

Stadt Aalen

Stadt Aalen

Esslingen am Neckar
Sonthofen

Ofterschwang

TV Stein Allgau
Memmingen

Wertung: Damen

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit Riickst.
w 1 1 1:33:38,3 0,0
W40 1 2 1:36:26,7 +2:48,4
W55 1 3 1:38:049  +4:26,6
W45 1 4  1:40:135  +6:352
W35 1 5 1:42:23,7 +8:454
w 2 6  1:42:585  +9:20,2
W45 2 7 1:43:487 +10:10,4
W50 1 8 1:43:54,8  +10:16,5
w 3 9 1:44:376 +10:59,3
W45 3 10 1:44:489 +11:10,6
W45 4 1 1:46:11,1  +12:328
W50 2 12 1:48:07,1 +14:28,8
W40 2 13 1:48:284 +14:501
W30 1 14 1:50:07,9  +16:29,6
w 4 15 1:50:36,5 +16:58,2
W40 3 16 1:53:154  +19:37,1
W45 5 17 1:53:54,2  +20:15,9
w 5 18 1:54:40,7 +21:02,4
W45 6 19 1:55:09,8 +21:315
W35 2 2 1:58:29,2  +24:50,9
WJuU18 1 21 1:59:07,7 +25:29.4
W 6 22 1:59:09,9  +25:31,6
W35 323 2:01:31,2  +27:529
W50 3 24 2:03:13,0 +29:34,7
W40 4 25 2:04:59,7 +31:214
w 7 26 2:05:051 +31:26,8
W40 5 27 2:05:148 +31:36,5
W30 2 28 2:05:46,8 +32:08,5
W55 2 29  2:.07:01,9 +33:23,6
W 8 30  2:10:350 +36:56,7
W50 4 A 2:10:36,2  +36:57,9
W50 5 32 211454 +38:07,1
W50 6 33 2:11:46,1 +38:07,8
W50 73 214314 +40:53,1
W 9 35 2:15:11,8  +41:335
W 10 36 2:15:1124  +41:341
W70 1 37 2:20:371  +46:58,8
W35 4 38 2:24:21,4  +50:43/1
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